2021 NORTH CAROLINA SWIMMING TOP FIVE LIST

Name

Plaza, Karina
Bucci, Cameron
Guenther, Jack
Hohm, Nate
Lockhart, Austin
Rauch, Katie
Sleater, Patrick
Valliere, Tucker
Thorsen, Crow
Schaper, Caroline
Weaver, Erin

Lee, Benjamin
Schaper, Calvin
Thornburg, Sophie
Weaver, Ryan
Barker, Will
Battaglini, Vincent
Chaires, Colton
Battaglini, Lucca
Burton, Abigail

Brooks, Nicholas

Club

ATOM

ATOM

ATOM

ATOM

ATOM

ATOM

BAQ

BAQ

BAQ

CAT

CAT

CAT

CAT

CAT

CAT

CCA

CKS

CKS

CKS

EAC

EAC

Age

10U

13-14

15-16

15-16

17-18

17-18

15-16

15-16

17-18

10U

10U

11-12

11-12

11-12

15-16

17-18

11-12

11-12

15-16

10U

11-12

Gender

F

M

SCY TOP FIVE

LCM TOP FIVE



2021 NORTH CAROLINA SWIMMING TOP FIVE LIST

Name
Burton, Tyler

Robertson, Cam
Austin, Thad
Morrow, Amelia
Jao, Nathan
Cassiano, Bergan
Lin, Owen

Zapler, Ezra
Armen, Emily
Cloutier, Adeline
Hastings, Emma
Fadely, Jennah
Duggins, Grant
Hensley, Jonathan
Simmons, Roman
Henderson, Catelyn
Liu, Reina
Masneri, Ryan
Harris, Dax
Norris, Scarlett

Phillips, Ava

Club
EAC

EAC

EAC

EAC

EAC

ECA

ECA

ECA

ECA

ECA

ECA

FAST

GCY

GCY

GCY

GCY

GCY

GCY

GCY

GFSC

GFSC

Age
11-12

11-12

13-14

13-14

15-16

11-12

11-12

11-12

13-14

13-14

15-16

17-18

10U

10U

10U

11-12

11-12

11-12

15-16

10U

10U

Gender
M

SCY TOP FIVE

LCM TOP FIVE



2021 NORTH CAROLINA SWIMMING TOP FIVE LIST

Name
Clayton, Thomas

Payne, Wade
Schmitz, Madison
Wrenn, Emily
Shanahan, Mary
Sikes, Katie Belle
Claborn, Alyssa
McCammon, Sophie
Wilhelm, Kiley
Rhodes, Olivia
Baker, Ava

Berl, Elise

Cagle, Griffin
Carlson, Samuel
Cooler, Reid
Cowles, Isaiah
Greathouse, Erin
Marino, Ava Grace
McCarthy, Connor
Milheim, Anna

Raniszeski, Cooper

Club
GFSC

GFSC

GFSC

GFSC

HAC

HAC

LOY

LTNC

LTNC

LTNC

MAC

MAC

MAC

MAC

MAC

MAC

MAC

MAC

MAC

MAC

MAC

Age
11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

13-14

15-16

13-14

13-14

15-16

17-18

10U

10U

10U

10U

10U

10U

10U

10U

10U

10U

10U

Gender
M

M

SCY TOP FIVE

LCM TOP FIVE



2021 NORTH CAROLINA SWIMMING TOP FIVE LIST

Name
Shall, Annie

Smith, Harrison
Sweet, Eli
Wooten, Kaitlyn
Alzate, Santi
Champion, Maria
Dornburg, Clara
Druhan, Ellie
Gannon, Gardner
Greathouse, Thomas
Hardy, Gabe
Hertzig, Madi
Howard, Georgia
Knox, Morgan
Martin, Avery
Medlin, Carter
Prabhu, Gino
Price, Lily

Pron, Lianna
Reddick, Millie

Rice, Mike

Club
MAC

MAC

MAC

MAC

MAC

MAC

MAC

MAC

MAC

MAC

MAC

MAC

MAC

MAC

MAC

MAC

MAC

MAC

MAC

MAC

MAC

Age
10U

10U

10U

10U

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

Gender
F

M

SCY TOP FIVE

LCM TOP FIVE



2021 NORTH CAROLINA SWIMMING TOP FIVE LIST

Name
Bartee, Granger

Bartee, Zetta Grace
Clontz, Norvin
Keen, Troy
Klamfoth, Avery
Kroll, John

Monk, lvy

Neace, Clarke

Neal, Kayman
Osman, Max
Pardue, Audrey
Prabhu, Evan
Rainey, Reagan
Shields, Shaelyn
Thome, Paige
Turner, Mason
Vannote, Carly
Ayers, Alex
Delmar, Ben
Dillingham, Diggory

Dona, Hanani

Club
MAC

MAC

MAC

MAC

MAC

MAC

MAC

MAC

MAC

MAC

MAC

MAC

MAC

MAC

MAC

MAC

MAC

MAC

MAC

MAC

MAC

Age
13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

15-16

15-16

15-16

15-16

Gender
M

SCY TOP FIVE

LCM TOP FIVE



2021 NORTH CAROLINA SWIMMING TOP FIVE LIST

Name
Donlan, Molly

Dunham, Davis
Frye, Robby
Gendzel, Maya
Haywood, Jack
McDonald, Kaylee
Neal, Kayman
Plaza, Sofia
Rainey, Grace
Razewski, Morgan
Sanders, Sydney
Sleime, Leyla
Stolberg, Emma
Wimberly, Jacob
Wozny, Makenna
Abaqueta, Cam
Connery, Tim
Dorsel, Andy
Eaker, Summer
Freeman, Spencer

Frye, Tommy

Club
MAC

MAC

MAC

MAC

MAC

MAC

MAC

MAC

MAC

MAC

MAC

MAC

MAC

MAC

MAC

MAC

MAC

MAC

MAC

MAC

MAC

Age
15-16

15-16

15-16

15-16

15-16

15-16

15-16

15-16

15-16

15-16

15-16

15-16

15-16

15-16

15-16

17-18

17-18

17-18

17-18

17-18

17-18

Gender
F

M

SCY TOP FIVE

LCM TOP FIVE



2021 NORTH CAROLINA SWIMMING TOP FIVE LIST

Name
Hanley, Amaya

Hefner, Caitlin
Kroll, Matthew
Menkhaus, Madeline
Miller, Reid

Nelson, Baylor
Powe, Harrison
Sowards, Elizabeth
Zucker, Logan
Elgart, Jay

Grossi, Isabella
Hefner, Lucy Ann
Muminovic, Liam
Ng, Kieren
Oxrieder, Stokes
Slawinski, Jack
Townsend, Annabel
Cornpropst, Ronan
Davis, David
Dietrich, Kaylee

Elgart, Shayna

Club
MAC

MAC

MAC

MAC

MAC

MAC

MAC

MAC

MAC

MOR

MOR

MOR

MOR

MOR

MOR

MOR

MOR

MOR

MOR

MOR

MOR

Age
17-18

17-18

17-18

17-18

17-18

17-18

17-18

17-18

17-18

10U

10U

10U

10U

10U

10U

10U

10U

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

Gender
F

SCY TOP FIVE

LCM TOP FIVE



2021 NORTH CAROLINA SWIMMING TOP FIVE LIST

Name
Light, Chloe

Rammel, Mattaus
Schmidt, Lorelei
Sharron, Raston
Whitlock, Devon
Smith, Christian
Wallace, Jack
Bacon, Tate
Degroote, Hudson
Smith, Sydney
Tuttle, Wilson
Walker, Wells
Joyce, Genna
Moore, Mikey
Ringenbach, Bode
Ssengonzi, Jesse
Peterson, Teddy
Winardi, Caleb
Hall, Taylor
Henderson, Sarah

Kong, Ariel

Club
MOR

MOR

MOR

MOR

MOR

MOR

MOR

MOR

MOR

MOR

MOR

MOR

MOR

MOR

MOR

MOR

MSA

MSA

MSA

MSA

MSA

Age
11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

13-14

13-14

15-16

15-16

15-16

15-16

15-16

17-18

17-18

17-18

17-18

10U

10U

11-12

11-12

11-12

Gender
F

M

SCY TOP FIVE

LCM TOP FIVE



2021 NORTH CAROLINA SWIMMING TOP FIVE LIST

Name
Lee, Aiden

Sammons, David
Wallace, Eliza
Spinner, Wiley
Hamblin, Emilee
Kudela, Caroline
Lee, Emma
Boone, Garrett
Flynn, Lindsay
Hamblin, Kaylee
Heffelfinger, Alyssa
lvan, Teresa
Knorr, Emily
Knorr, Katie
Brock, Yari
Schooff, Annie
Su, Jacob

Biller, Lukas
Collins, Daisy
Sha, Cody

Commins, Andy

Club
MSA

MSA

MSA

MSA

MSA

MSA

MSA

MSA

MSA

MSA

MSA

MSA

MSA

MSA

NCAC

NCAC

NCAC

NCAC

NCAC

NCAC

NCAC

Age
11-12

11-12

11-12

13-14

15-16

15-16

15-16

17-18

17-18

17-18

17-18

17-18

17-18

17-18

10U

10U

10U

11-12

11-12

11-12

13-14

Gender
M

M

SCY TOP FIVE

LCM TOP FIVE



2021 NORTH CAROLINA SWIMMING TOP FIVE LIST

Name
Lambert, Maya

Nicholson, Cooper
Wolk, Isabel
Boehlke, Eva
Peck, Connor
Baker, Jay
Bretzmann, Peter
Clark, Hayley
Hoover, Sam
Miller, Brandon
Arens, Abby
Jones, Morgan
Larsen, Grant
Mayo, Hance
Crane, Taylor
Morgan, Seth
Buddin, Murray
Gilreath, Sallie
Slavis, Amelia

Lu, Angelina

Pereira, Grace

Club
NCAC

NCAC

NCAC

NCAC

NCAC

NCAC

NCAC

NCAC

NCAC

NCAC

NCS

NCS

NEAL

NSEA

NSEA

RMY

RSA

RSA

RSA

RSA

RSA

Age
13-14

13-14

13-14

15-16

15-16

17-18

17-18

17-18

17-18

17-18

17-18

17-18

11-12

10U

11-12

11-12

10U

10U

10U

11-12

11-12

Gender
F

M

SCY TOP FIVE

LCM TOP FIVE



2021 NORTH CAROLINA SWIMMING TOP FIVE LIST

Name
Reel, Hannah

Walker, Brasen
Rydzewski, Amber
Golden, Bryce
Simpson, Ava
Lucky, Matthew
Ranier, Harrison
Gill, Anna Katherine
Ramseur, Riley
Nannucci, Bianca
Jones, Griffin
Schoppa, Maura
Watson, William
Chintapalli, Neela
Hoang, Christiana
Peng, Alistair
Smith, Leah
Whelehan, Finola
Zhou-He, Steven
Boughton, Hannah

Broadbent, Carson

Club
RSA

RSA

RSA

SAIL

SAIL

SAIL

SAIL

SFSC

SFSC

SGSA

SGSA

SGSA

STAR

TAC

TAC

TAC

TAC

TAC

TAC

TAC

TAC

Age
13-14

15-16

17-18

10U

11-12

15-16

15-16

11-12

11-12

11-12

13-14

17-18

17-18

10U

10U

10U

10U

10U

10U

11-12

11-12

Gender
F

M

F

F

SCY TOP FIVE

LCM TOP FIVE



2021 NORTH CAROLINA SWIMMING TOP FIVE LIST

Name
Chen, Sarah

He, Carolin
Koehler, Eva

Lee, Alex

March, Jackson
Marshall, Sasha
Nelson, Savvy
Palamar, Jonny
Sawyer, Victoria
Thomas, Emma
Whelehan, Sloane
Allen, Aidan
Cindric, Goran
Cureton, Taylor
Emerton, Ethan
Holfelder, Sydney
Jeltema, Mia

Lee, Woori
Morea, Michael
Mueller, Tanith

Nye, Grayson

Club
TAC

TAC

TAC

TAC

TAC

TAC

TAC

TAC

TAC

TAC

TAC

TAC

TAC

TAC

TAC

TAC

TAC

TAC

TAC

TAC

TAC

Age
11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

Gender
F

SCY TOP FIVE

LCM TOP FIVE



2021 NORTH CAROLINA SWIMMING TOP FIVE LIST

Name
Qian, Shakira

Rendon, Kalle
Talwar, Tara
Tharakan, Abhay
Whelehan, Mere
Willis, Lily

Zettel, Nicole
Adley, Logan
Armand, Samantha
Bloom, Taylor
Carlino, Gianni
Carpenter, Emily
Chang, Chris
Cotter, Keelan
Curzan, Claire
Dry, Elena

Fox, Jerry
Haughey, Braeden
Ivanov, Katya
Jacobs, Jenna

Lee, Henry

Club
TAC

TAC

TAC

TAC

TAC

TAC

TAC

TAC

TAC

TAC

TAC

TAC

TAC

TAC

TAC

TAC

TAC

TAC

TAC

TAC

TAC

Age
13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

15-16

15-16

15-16

15-16

15-16

15-16

15-16

15-16

15-16

15-16

15-16

15-16

15-16

15-16

Gender
F

SCY TOP FIVE

LCM TOP FIVE



2021 NORTH CAROLINA SWIMMING TOP FIVE LIST

Name
Li, Andrew

Lloyd, Landon
Morris, Taylor
Thompson, Will
Welsh, Lily
Whelehan, Colin
Williams, Keith
Anderson, Sophie
Cotter, Michael
Hook, Charlotte
Hughes, Connor
Kapeller, Abby
Kreidl, Max
Morgan, Sydney
Norris, Lance
Pennington, Caroline
Pishko, Jacob
Russell, Kellen
Watts, Mimi
Zettel, Brooke

Mohr, Katie

Club
TAC

TAC

TAC

TAC

TAC

TAC

TAC

TAC

TAC

TAC

TAC

TAC

TAC

TAC

TAC

TAC

TAC

TAC

TAC

TAC

TYDE

Age
15-16

15-16

15-16

15-16

15-16

15-16

15-16

17-18

17-18

17-18

17-18

17-18

17-18

17-18

17-18

17-18

17-18

17-18

17-18

17-18

15-16

Gender
M

M

SCY TOP FIVE

LCM TOP FIVE



2021 NORTH CAROLINA SWIMMING TOP FIVE LIST

Name
Smith, Zona

Cummins, Bodhi
Moore, Mary
Zuleger, Skylar
Petruzzi, Erik
Cottingham, Brianna
Insixiengmay, Steven
Kudlak, Susanna
Jing, Alex
Marsteiner, Sam
Nixon, Nikki

Sito, Drew

Van Olst, Parker

Ye, Nathaniel
Davidson, Aaron
Marsteiner, Matthew
Monville, Kathryn
Phillips, Emilie
Scheiber, Jackson
Smith, Zack

Fortner, Luke

Club
TEAM

TYDE

TYDE

TYDE

TYDE

TYDE

TYDE

WAVE

WAVE

WAVE

WAVE

WAVE

WAVE

WAVE

WAVE

WAVE

WAVE

WAVE

WAVE

WAVE

WAVE

Age
10U

10U

10U

10U

13-14

17-18

17-18

10U

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

17-18

Gender
F

M

SCY TOP FIVE

LCM TOP FIVE



2021 NORTH CAROLINA SWIMMING TOP FIVE LIST

Name
Ray, Amanda

Goodwin, Taylor
Spencer, Slater
Harris, Joshua
Kistler, Shelby
Upton, Madisyn
Davis, Elise
Maxwell, Harper
Hardy, Ryan
Noble, Ross
Taylor, John Reese
Kelty, Max
Cinson, Kathryn

Parmenter, Katie

Club
WAVE

WNCY

WOw

WOow

YBAC

YBAC

YOTA

YOTA

YOTA

YOTA

YOTA

YSST

YSST

YSST

Age
17-18

13-14

10U

11-12

10U

11-12

10U

10U

15-16

15-16

15-16

11-12

13-14

15-16

Gender
F

SCY TOP FIVE

LCM TOP FIVE



